8
Infos
PCD41
Analog
Process Controllers
Block Diagram
6-digit LED display, 14 mm high

With peak maximum hold
Highlights
Order Designation
Order No. Interface
0 Without interface
1 RS422 / RS485
2 RS232
Analog input / Output
0 0...10 V / without limt
1 0...20 mA / without limit
2 0...10 V / with limit
3 0...20 mA / with limit
Voltage
1 24 / 48 VAC
2 115 / 230 VAC
3 12...30 VDC
PCD41.       PX01
Technical DataTechnical Data
Power consumption 6 VA, 4 W
Sensor power supply 10...26 VDC, max. 85 mA
Control input 2 inputs, PNP logic
Analog input 1 input
0(2)...10 V or 0(4)...20 mA
Limit P1, P2 2 floating relays, programmable
as normally closed or open
Response time 0.1...60 s programmable
Ambient temp.    0...+50 °C
Storage temp. -20...+70 °C
Protection Front IP 65 to DIN 40050
Front dimension DIN housing, 96 x 48 mm
Weight AC version approx. 350 g
DC version approx. 250 g
Display Programmable decimal point
Suppression of preceding zeros
Supply voltage 24/48 VAC ±10 % (50/60 Hz)
115/230 VAC ±10 % (50/60 Hz)
12...30 VDC, 5 % RW
Supply
voltage
Measuring value
S
en
so
r
su
p
p
ly
Limit 1
Limit 2
Measuring
value
Interface
RS422 or
RS485
Limit

Digital
Process Controller
Block Diagram Order Designation
6-digit LED display, 14 mm high
(permanently visible preselection)
2 digital inputs
3 programmable control inputs
2 programmable limits
(relay or electronic outputs)
RS485 interface
Additional secondary counter function
Highlights
Order No. Interface
0 Without interface
1 RS485
Limit outputs
1 With relay outputs
2 With optocoupler outputs
Voltage
1 24/48 VAC
2 115/230 VAC
3 12...30 VDC
TA134.       AX01
Technical Data
Power consumption 5 VA, 4 W
Sensor power supply 10...26 VDC, max. 60 mA
Signal input 2 inputs, PNP/NPN logic
Input frequency 40 kHz or 25 Hz (Tacho B)
10 kHz, 25 Hz, 3 Hz
(secondary counter, Count A)
Control input 3 programmable inputs
Limit P1, P2 2 floating relays, programmable
as normally closed or open
or
2 optocouplers, 40 VDC, 25 mA
Response time 0.5...60 s programmable
Technical Data
Ambient temp.    0...+50 °C
Storage temp. -20...+70 °C
Protection Front IP 65 to DIN 40050
Front dimension DIN housing, 96 x 48 mm
Weight AC version approx. 260 g
DC version approx.140 g
Display Programmable decimal point
Suppression of preceding zeros
Supply voltage 24/48 VAC ±10 % (50/60 Hz)
115/230 VAC ±10 % (50/60 Hz)
12...30 VDC ±10 %, 5 % RW
Supply
voltage